
  November 1, 2023 

HARRIS CO MUD 401 
SCHEDULE OF RATES AND FEES 

 
 IVR Phone (346) 439-7222 

Trash Provider: Best Trash (281) 313-2378 Recycle bins provided.  Customer 
will need to provide their own garbage bin.  

Tax Collector:  Bob Leared (713) 932-9011     https://bli-tax.com 
 

RATES 
 

Monthly Rates for Water Service: 
 

September 1 – April 30 May 1 – August 31 
0 -   5,000 $21.00 Minimum 0 -   5,000 $21.00 Minimum 

5,001 - 10,000 $0.95 per 1,000 gals 5,001 - 10,000 $0.95 per 1,000 gals 
10,001 - 15,000 $1.20 per 1,000 gals 10,001 - 15,000 $1.20 per 1,000 gals 
15,001 - 20,000 $1.45 per 1,000 gals 15,001 - 20,000 $1.75 per 1,000 gals 
20,001 - And over $1.70 per 1,000 gals 20,001 - And over $2.05 per 1,000 gals 

   

Monthly Rates for NHCRWA: $3.85 per 1,000 gallons 
 

Monthly Rates for Sewer Service:  Garbage included with sewer flat rate.  
Flat rate: $33.65 

 

FEES 
 

New Application: Proof of ownership or lease REQUIRED 
 

Owner: $125.00 Deposit (B) + $20.00 Application (B) 
Renter: $250.00 Deposit (B) + $20.00 Application (B) 

 

Penalty: 10% Delinquent Amount 
 

Returned Check: $25.00 Door Tag 
 

Delinquent Accounts:  
 $10.00 Letter 
 $20.00 Door Tag 
 $50.00 Restoration from cut-off 
 $50.00 Additional deposit after cut-off ($500.00 max) 
   

Pulled Meter: $150.00 + $150 damage fee + repair cost 
 

Vacation Status: $20.00 Disconnect 
 $20.00 Reconnect 

 
 

YOUR BILL IS DUE ON THE 13th OF EACH MONTH 
RATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

JULY 2021  
 


